   Занятость  учащихся школы в кружках и спортивных секциях 2010-2011гг.

	класс
	Кол-во  детей
Аван/всего
	школа
	ДК
	Шк. спорт
	Футбол
от ДЮКФП
	ДЮКФП
	Музык.
	Всего
занято

	1
	7 /8
	8
	1
	
	
	
	
	8

	2
	9 /14
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	3
	14 /21
	15
	
	3
	
	1
	3
	15

	4
	10 /16
	2
	2
	
	4
	
	
	6

	5
	16 /20
	14
	8
	
	6
	1
	3
	15

	6
	10 /14
	
	2
	
	7
	
	
	9

	7
	10 /21
	3
	
	3
	2
	1
	
	7

	8
	10 /20
	1
	2
	2
	2
	1
	
	7

	9
	14 /19
	
	1
	4
	3
	2
	1
	7

	10
	3 /7
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	11
	9 /15
	4
	5
	4
	
	2/ Отр
	
	9

	
	112/       175
	52
	23
	18
	24
	6
	7
	87 детей-76% ;
49% от всех



